Mandel Syringe Filters
(manufactured by Whatman)
come in a variety of fi lter
media choices, including:
• nylon
• polytetrafl uoroethylene
• polyvinylidene fl uoride
• cellulose acetate
• glass microfi bre
• polyethersulfone
• polypropylene
• polysulfone
Ordering Information
Syringe Filters
ion
Price!
Great
2 Admiral Place, Guelph ON N1G 4N4
Phone:1-888-883-3636
Email: info@mandel.ca
MANDEL
100% Canadian
Other syringe sizes and membranes available. Please contact technical support at 1-888-883-3636 for more information.
See reverse for useful information about laboratory fi ltration.
TO ORDER CALL TOLL FREE: 1-888-883-3636
FL168–11022011-TH
Special Expires April 30, 2011.  Prices do not include applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice.
Description Cat No  Regular  Special
Syringe Filters, Nylon, 13mm x 0.20μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-13N20/500  $459.00  $436.05
Syringe Filters, Nylon, 13mm x 0.45μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-13N45/500  $459.00  $436.05
Syringe Filters, Nylon, 25mm x 0.20μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-13P20/500  $459.00  $436.05
Syringe Filters, Nylon, 25mm x 0.45μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-13P45/500  $459.00  $436.05
Syringe Filters, PTFE, 13mm x 0.20μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-13T20/500  $459.00  $436.05
Syringe Filters, PTFE, 13mm x 0.45μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-13T45/500  $459.00  $436.05
Syringe Filters, PTFE, 25mm x 0.20μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-25N20/500  $544.00  $516.80
Syringe Filters, PTFE, 25mm x 0.45μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-25N45/500  $544.00  $516.80
Syringe Filters, PVDF, 13mm x 0.20μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-25P20/500  $544.00  $516.80
Syringe Filters, PVDF, 13mm x 0.45μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-25P45/500  $544.00  $516.80
Syringe Filters, PVDF, 25mm x 0.20μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-25T20/500  $544.00  $516.80
Syringe Filters, PVDF, 25mm x 0.45μm, 500/pkg. W-MAN-25T45/500  $544.00  $516.80